Portable / Fixed Appliance

Equipment formal visual and combined inspection and test record NA/PAT 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 8
Page 1 of 3

1 Details of the Installation

Client Mike Moulton Installation
Date of Test 17/01/2026

Address Holybourne Village Hall Address Holybourne Village Hall

Church Lane Church Lane Date of Re-test

Holybourne Holybourne Technician Justin Davies

Alton Alton

Hampshire Hampshire Test Equipment KEWTECH SMARTPAT
Postcode GU34 4HD Postcode GU34 4HD

. A . e Class| Fuse Visual Earth Bond Insulation Load Function Earthleak RCD = Repair Pass / .
2 Appliance No. Description Date of test Serial / Identification No. I size  Only Q MO KW Run mA Check Code Fail Location

WES0101 KETTLE 17/01/2026 | 13 <0.1 >20 NIA <0.04 N/A Q VI.:,IZ\'?_EE
WES0102 EXT 1 WAY 17/01/2026 | 13 <0.11 >20 NA N/A Q V'h;f‘f'f
WES0103 TEA URN 17/01/2026 | 13 <0.09 >20 N/A <0.05 N/A Q V'h:ffE
WES0104 MICROWAVE 17/01/2026 | 13 <0.03 >20 N/A <0.67 N/A Q V'I':I;'f‘fE
WES0105 KETTLE LEAD 17/01/2026 | 13 <0.13 >20 N/A NIA Q V'h%*fE
WES0106 PROJECTOR 17/01/2026 I 13 >20 N/A <0.60 N/A Q V'I':I'A'I“‘fE
WES0107 DOOR BELL 17/01/2026 I 0 >20 N/A <0.03 N/A Q V'h%*fE
WES0108 EXT 2 WAY 17/01/2026 | 13 <0.11 >20 NIA NIA Q V';"z\f‘_fE
WES0109 VACUUM CLEANER 17/01/2026 I 13 >20 N/A <0.03 N/A Q V'h;’l"fE
WES0111 ROUTER 17/01/2026 I 0 >20 NIA <0.04 NIA Q VI,:,IZ\'?_EE
WES0112 FRIDGE 17/01/2026 | 13 <0.1 >20 N/A <0.09 N/A Q V'h;f‘fE
WES0115 POWER SUPPLY 17/01/2026 I 0 >20 NIA <0.04 N/A Q VI.:,IZ\'?_E‘E
WES0116 KETTLE LEAD 17/01/2026 | 5 <0.01 >20 A N/A Q V'h;ALf‘E

Repair codes: 1 Damaged flex — Re-terminated 2 Damaged — Plug removed 3 Safety fault

Created by NAPIT Desktop 18/01/2026

NAPIT Administration Centre, 4th Floor, Mill 3, Pleasley Vale Business Park, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire NG19 8RL NA/PAT/001 (V1)



2 Appliance No. Description

WESO0117

WES0118

WES0119

WES0120

WES0121

WES0122

WES0123

WES0124

WES0128

WES0130

WES0131

WES0133

WES0134

WES0135

WES0140

WES0141

WESO0144

WES0145

Repair codes: 1 Damaged flex — Re-terminated

AMPLIFIER

DVD PLAYER

VOICE/MUSIC MIXER

LIGHT BOX

LAPTOP CHARGER

KETTLE LEAD

PROJECTOR

EXT 1 WAY

LAMINATOR

PHONE CHARGER

PHONE CHARGER

PHONE CHARGER

RADIO

PHONE CHARGER

CHRISTMAS TREE
LIGHTS

CHRISTMAS TREE
LIGHTS

BATTERY CHARGER

POWER SUPPLY

Created by NAPIT Desktop 18/01/2026

NAPIT Administration Centre, 4th Floor, Mill 3, Pleasley Vale Business Park, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire NG19 8RL

Portable / Fixed Appliance

Equipment formal visual and combined inspection and test record

Date of test Serial / Identification No.

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

17/01/2026

Class |
A

2 Damaged — Plug removed 3 Safety fault

0

13

10

13

Q

<0.05

<0.03

<0.25

Fuse Visual Earth Bond Insulation
size

MQ

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

NA/PAT

Load

KW

6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 O

Function

Run

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Earth leak

mA

<0.04

<0.04

<0.06

<0.09

<0.06

<0.74

<0.03

<0.04

<0.04

<0.04

<0.04

<0.04

<0.04

<0.03

<0.04

<0.04

RCD
Check

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Repair

Code

Pass /

Fail

1

2 8 8
Page 2 of 3

Location

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

NA/PAT/001 (V1)



Portable / Fixed Appliance

2 Appliance No. Description Date of test Serial / Identification No.

I size  Only Q
WES0146 KETTLE 17/01/2026 I 13 <0.1
WES0147 OVEN 17/01/2026 I 13 <0.05
WES0148 EXTRACTOR FAN 17/01/2026 Il 3
WES0149 LAPTOP CHARGER 17/01/2026 Il 5
WES0150 LAPTOP CHARGER 17/01/2026 Il 3
WESO0151 CHRISTMAS LIGHTS 17/01/2026 Il 0
WES0152 CHARGER 17/01/2026 Il 0
WES0153 EXTENSION LEAD 17/01/2026 I 13 <0.06
WES0154 PRINTER 17/01/2026 Il 3
WES0155 LAPTOP CHARGER 17/01/2026 Il 5
WES0156 LAPTOP CHARGER 17/01/2026 Il 5
WES0157 USB CHARGER 17/01/2026 Il 0
WES0158 EXTENSION LEAD 50M  17/01/2026 I 13 <0.75
WES0159 USB CHARGER 17/01/2026 Il 13
WES0160 2 WAY BLOCK 17/01/2026 I 13 <0.01

Repair codes: 1 Damaged flex — Re-terminated 2 Damaged — Plug removed 3 Safety fault

Created by NAPIT Desktop 18/01/2026

NAPIT Administration Centre, 4th Floor, Mill 3, Pleasley Vale Business Park, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire NG19 8RL

Equipment formal visual and combined inspection and test record

Class | Fuse Visual Earth Bond Insulation

MQ

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

>20

NA/PAT

Load

KW

6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 O

Function

Run

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Earth leak

mA

<0.05

<0.13

<0.04

<0.06

<0.04

<0.04

<0.04

<0.03

<0.06

<0.05

<0.04

<0.04

RCD
Check

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Repair

Code

Pass /

Fail

QNI IINIINININNO

1

2 8 8

Page 3 of 3

Location

Wi
VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

PRE
SCHOOL

VILLAGE
HALL

VILLAGE
HALL

NA/PAT/001 (V1)



