



Portable / Fixed Appliance

Equipment formal visual and combined inspection and test record

NA/PAT 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 8

1 Details of the Installation

Client	Mike Moulton	Installation	
Address	Holybourne Village Hall Church Lane Holybourne Alton Hampshire	Address	Holybourne Village Hall Church Lane Holybourne Alton Hampshire
Postcode	GU34 4HD	Postcode	GU34 4HD

Date of Test	17/01/2026
Date of Re-test	
Technician	Justin Davies
Test Equipment	KEWTECH SMARTPAT

2

Appliance No.	Description	Date of test	Serial / Identification No.	Class I / II	Fuse size	Visual Only	Earth Bond Ω	Insulation MΩ	Load KW	Function Run	Earth leak mA	RCD Check	Repair Code	Pass / Fail	Location
WES0101	KETTLE	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.1	>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0102	EXT 1 WAY	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.11	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0103	TEA URN	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.09	>20		N/A	<0.05	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0104	MICROWAVE	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.03	>20		N/A	<0.67	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0105	KETTLE LEAD	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.13	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0106	PROJECTOR	17/01/2026		II	13			>20		N/A	<0.60	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0107	DOOR BELL	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.03	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0108	EXT 2 WAY	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.11	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0109	VACUUM CLEANER	17/01/2026		II	13			>20		N/A	<0.03	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0111	ROUTER	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0112	FRIDGE	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.1	>20		N/A	<0.09	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0115	POWER SUPPLY	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
WES0116	KETTLE LEAD	17/01/2026		I	5		<0.01	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL

Repair codes: 1 Damaged flex – Re-terminated 2 Damaged – Plug removed 3 Safety fault



Portable / Fixed Appliance

Equipment formal visual and combined inspection and test record

NA/PAT 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 8

2	Appliance No.	Description	Date of test	Serial / Identification No.	Class I / II	Fuse size	Visual Only	Earth Bond Ω	Insulation MΩ	Load KW	Function Run	Earth leak mA	RCD Check	Repair Code	Pass / Fail	Location
	WES0117	AMPLIFIER	17/01/2026		I	0		<0.05	>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0118	DVD PLAYER	17/01/2026		II	5			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0119	VOICE/MUSIC MIXER	17/01/2026		II	5			>20		N/A	<0.06	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0120	LIGHT BOX	17/01/2026		II	3			>20		N/A	<0.09	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0121	LAPTOP CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	5			>20		N/A	<0.06	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0122	KETTLE LEAD	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.03	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0123	PROJECTOR	17/01/2026		II	10			>20		N/A	<0.74	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0124	EXT 1 WAY	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.25	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0128	LAMINATOR	17/01/2026		II	5			>20		N/A	<0.03	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0130	PHONE CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0131	PHONE CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0133	PHONE CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0134	RADIO	17/01/2026		II	13			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0135	PHONE CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0140	CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTS	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0141	CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTS	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.03	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0144	BATTERY CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	3			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0145	POWER SUPPLY	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL

Repair codes: 1 Damaged flex – Re-terminated 2 Damaged – Plug removed 3 Safety fault



Portable / Fixed Appliance

Equipment formal visual and combined inspection and test record

NA/PAT 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8 8

2	Appliance No.	Description	Date of test	Serial / Identification No.	Class I / II	Fuse size	Visual Only	Earth Bond Ω	Insulation MΩ	Load KW	Function Run	Earth leak mA	RCD Check	Repair Code	Pass / Fail	Location
	WES0146	KETTLE	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.1	>20		N/A	<0.05	N/A		✓	WI
	WES0147	OVEN	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.05	>20		N/A	<0.13	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0148	EXTRACTOR FAN	17/01/2026		II	3			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0149	LAPTOP CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	5			>20		N/A	<0.06	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0150	LAPTOP CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	3			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0151	CHRISTMAS LIGHTS	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0152	CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0153	EXTENSION LEAD	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.06	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0154	PRINTER	17/01/2026		II	3			>20		N/A	<0.03	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0155	LAPTOP CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	5			>20		N/A	<0.06	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0156	LAPTOP CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	5			>20		N/A	<0.05	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0157	USB CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	0			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0158	EXTENSION LEAD 50M	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.75	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	PRE SCHOOL
	WES0159	USB CHARGER	17/01/2026		II	13			>20		N/A	<0.04	N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL
	WES0160	2 WAY BLOCK	17/01/2026		I	13		<0.01	>20		N/A		N/A		✓	VILLAGE HALL

Repair codes: 1 Damaged flex – Re-terminated 2 Damaged – Plug removed 3 Safety fault